NOME COGNOME

DEBORA S.
STEFANO B.
CARMEN G.
LORENZO C.
MARIA G.
LAURA D.
RODOLFO S.
STEFANO C.
MARIAROSA P.
SUSANNA G.
MASSIMO F.
GIAN LUIGI I.
ADRIANAT.
MARIANGELAT.
MIRKO B.
GIADA P.
MARIA AZZURRA B.

ANNA MARIA ROSA P.

GIUSEPPE M.
ANGELO C.
LEONARDO C.
CINZIA C.
SARA C.
ANDREA M.
ATTILIO P.
ORIETTA C.
CORRADO C.
ETTORE M.
LORENZA P.
MARCELLO S.

ALESSANDRA G.
ANGELO G.
MARCO P.
SERGIO B.

MARIA ROSA B.

ELENA M.
ANNA B.
NICOLA P.
ANNA M.
SAMUELE D.

DATA DI NASCITA

12/01/1988
26/06/1961
08/07/1960
30/10/1993
23/07/2003
10/06/1957
03/07/1958
21/08/1963
16/06/1963
20/01/1995
21/01/1964
28/03/1954
17/09/1961
19/06/1959
07/04/1990
09/10/2003
12/08/1970
17/06/1956
18/03/1954
14/05/1979
07/07/1965
07/09/1982
20/10/1988
30/04/1982
18/03/1959
05/07/1967
11/03/1972
25/12/1959
09/02/1965
07/02/1965

20/01/1936
28/07/1937
04/06/1937
25/05/1937
30/05/1939

28/01/2021
12/02/2020
14/10/2018
31/07/2017
27/02/2017

PASSAPORTO PRESEPI GENOVESI - GRADUATORIA FINALE

CONSEGNA

mail

mail

mail

mail

mail

mail

mail

mail

mail

mail

mail

mail

mail

mail

mail

mail

mail

mail

mail

mail

mail

mail

mail

mail

consegnato a mano - matitone
consegnato a mano - tursi
consegnato a mano - tursi
consegnato a mano - tursi
consegnato a mano - tursi
consegnato a mano - matitone

mail
consegnato a mano - matitone
consegnato a mano - tursi
consegnato a mano - tursi
consegnato a mano - matitone

mail
mail
mail
mail

mail

DATA RICEZIONE

30/12/2023
30/12/2023
30/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
01/01/2024
01/01/2024
02/01/2024
03/01/2024
03/01/2024
05/01/2024
06/01/2024
07/01/2024
07/01/2024
07/01/2024
08/01/2024
08/01/2024
08/01/2024
10/01/2024
12/01/2024
14/01/2024
15/01/2024
15/01/2024
15/01/2024
15/01/2024
16/01/2024
16/01/2024
19/01/2024

01/02/2024
31/01/2024
23/01/2023
23/01/2024
23/01/2024

01/02/2024
30/01/2024
14/01/2024
01/02/2024
21/01/2024

ORA RICEZIONE

18:51
21:28
21:35
10:53
10:56
20:36
21:17
18:49
20:10
19:30
13:17
19:31
11:41
19:29
11:01
15:22
15:27
12:13
12:30
21:14
05:12
21:04
17:29
00:15
09:41
10:25
10:28
10:45
10:45
10:24

21:01
09:41
10:13
10:19
11:11

20:38
09:24
22:34
20:36
18:45

N. TIMBRI

45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45

GRADUATORIA
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pilu anziano
piu anziano
pil anziano
piu anziano
pilu anziano

pil giovane
piu giovane
pil giovane
piu giovane
pil giovane



